CITY OF

GRAHA
I

NORTH CAROLIN

Budget Retreat
Agenda

March 4, 2020 8:30 am

Graham Civic Center
503 McGee Street, Graham, NC

8:30 am

8:30 am

10:00 am

11:30 am

1:00 pm

1:30 pm

4:00 pm

Meeting called to order by Mayor

Downtown Master Plan Discussion

WWTP Upgrade Presentation by Hazen & Sawyer

Break for Lunch

FY 2019-2020 Budget Review and Status Update

Roundtable Discussion of 2020-2021 Budget and
Capital Improvements with Department Heads

Adjourn




	8:30 am  Meeting called to order by Mayor
	8:30 am  Downtown Master Plan Discussion
	10:00 am  WWTP Upgrade Presentation by Hazen & Sawyer
	11:30 am   Break for Lunch
	1:00 pm  FY 2019-2020 Budget Review and Status Update
	1:30 pm Roundtable Discussion of 2020-2021 Budget and Capital Improvements with Department Heads
	4:00 pm Adjourn

