

Budget Retreat Agenda March 4, 2020 8:30 am

March 4, 2020 8:30 am Graham Civic Center 503 McGee Street, Graham, NC

8:30 am	Meeting called to order by Mayor
8:30 am	Downtown Master Plan Discussion
10:00 am	WWTP Upgrade Presentation by Hazen & Sawyer
11:30 am	Break for Lunch
1:00 pm	FY 2019-2020 Budget Review and Status Update
1:30 pm	Roundtable Discussion of 2020-2021 Budget and Capital Improvements with Department Heads
4:00 pm	Adjourn